Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

11
12
13
14

15

Spiller
Rolf Aron Trygsland

lvar Borgy

Lajla Ellefskaas
Bente Farbrot
Terje Skjelbred
Asbjgrn Dahle
Barrie Silk

Svenn Halvorsen
Gunleiv Djupesland
Stein Furuseth
Kjell Johansen
Wenke Haraldsen Myhre
Terje Mevik
Torhild Lund

Finn Thomassen

Klubb

Finsland

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Ruter 7

S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Ruter 7

Mandals Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

S@gne Bridgeklubb

Spiller
Arnt Haugland

Jane Pedersen

Clas Gundersen
Ragnar Pettersen
Paul Otto Johnsen
Dagfinn Flgystal
Knut Lunde

Mariann Nyutstumoen
Helge Greibesland
Gunnar Stangeland
Inga Fidjestgl

Idar Magne Stavnes
Erling Ellefsen
Sigrid Junker

Inger Berge

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Mandals Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Resultat

65,28
55,94
55,19
52,41
52,41
52,08
50,52
50,00
49,54
49,54
48,44
36,46
36,46
38,54

38,29
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